



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

2216 Wakita Dr. SE
Marietta, GA 30060

ARDITO
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
FLOWER CITY CONTRACTORS

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
7/17/2017	379

Name / Address

City of Smyrna
P. O. Box 1226
Smyrna, Ga. 30081

Project

Clifton Road Storm Rehabilitation

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Clifton Road Storm Rehabilitation Project # 1626.00				
- 18 in R.C.P. Storm Drain Pipe	39	L.F.	25.50	994.50
- 24 in R.C.P. Storm Drain Pipe	29	L.F.	39.96	1,158.84
- 30 in R.C.P. Storm Drain Pipe	186	L.F.	117.10	21,780.60
- 30 in Precast Concrete Headwall	1	EA	1,375.00	1,375.00
- 48" Storm Sewer Manhole (0 - 6 ft.)	17.83	V.F.	270.00	4,814.10
- 48" Storm Sewer Manhole (6 - 12 ft.)	8.31	V.F.	370.00	3,074.70
- 48" Storm Sewer Manhole (12 - 16 ft.)	4.2	V.F.	570.00	2,394.00
- Catch Basin Throat and Top (1033 D Single Wing)	3	EA	2,925.00	8,775.00
- Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00
- Removal of Existing 24" CMP & RCP	210	L.F.	12.00	2,520.00
- Removal of Existing Junction Box	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00
- Construction Exit	1	L.S.	2,500.00	2,500.00
- Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway	520	S.F.	8.95	4,654.00
- Connection to Existing 24" Storm Drain	1	EA	850.00	850.00
- Grading Complete	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00
- 24 inch Vertical Curb	100	L.F.	33.00	3,300.00
- Mb - Erosion Control Matting	4,875	S.F.	0.15	731.25
- Permanent Grassing	7,800	S.F.	0.20	1,560.00
- Remove and Replace 4' Chain Link Fence	130	L.F.	7.00	910.00
- Rip Rap (Inlet and Outlet Protection)	33.5	Ton	85.00	2,847.50
- Temporary Silt Fence Type A (Sd1-NS)	355	L.F.	3.00	1,065.00
- Temporary Silt Fence Type C (Sd1-S)	182	L.F.	4.00	728.00
Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240		Estimate Total:		
		\$82,532.49		



KM DAVIS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC
3259 AUSTELL ROAD
MARIETTA GA 30008
P 770-434-0095 F 770-434-1009
E kmdcc@bellsouth.net

PRELIMINARY PRICING SHEET

DATE	ESTIMATE
7/25/2017	10-0010

QUOTATION TO:
City of Smyrna Georgia
Copy To: Scott Stokes

REFERENCE
Clifton Road Storm Rehabilitation
JOB NUMBER KMD-10

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	PROG NO	NEW/REPAIR	QTY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization			1.0	lump sum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	18 Inch RCP			39.0	feet	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,730.00
3	24 Inch RCP			29.0	feet	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,755.00
4	30 Inch RCP			186.0	feet	\$ 120.00	\$ 22,320.00
5	ST 1 Structure			1.0	each	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	ST 2 Structure			1.0	each	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
7	ST 3 Structure			1.0	each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	ST 4 Structure			1.0	each	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
9	Throats & Tops			3.0	each	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Curb & Gutter			100.0	feet	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00
11	Trench Patch			70.0	sq yards	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00
12	Mill and Overlay Road			270.0	sq yards	\$ 17.50	\$ 4,725.00
13	Remove and Replace 8 Sewer			20.0	feet	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	Clearing			1.0	lump sum	\$ 18,270.00	\$ 18,270.00
15	Support Power Pole			1.0	each	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	Traffic Control			1.0	lump sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	Erosion Control			1.0	lump sum	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	Grassing			1.0	lump sum	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
19	Remove & Replace Fence			130.0	feet	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,600.00
20	Waste Disposal			5.0	loads	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
						\$ -	\$ -

Sub-Total \$ 94,250.00

Contract Signature


KM Davis Contracting Company Inc

D&H CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - CLIFTON ROAD STORM REHAB

City of Smyrna
Clifton Road Storm Drainage Rehab.
Construction Estimate

ALL

No	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,775.00	\$ 3,775.00
4	Tree Removal	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
5	Small Trees & Brushes	1	LS	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00
6	Demo Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
6b	Demo Junction Box & Catch Basin	1	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
6c	Remove 24" CMP	200	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
6d	Remove C/L Fence	130	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 780.00
6e	Remove Existing Concrete Driveway	70	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00
6f	Miscellaneous Demo	1	LS	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
6g	Remove Existing Structure ST4	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	Install 30" RCP 0-10	85	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,800.00
7b	Install 30" RCP 10-12	40	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00
7c	Install 30" RCP 12-14	60	LF	\$ 98.50	\$ 5,910.00
8	Install 18" RCP 0-10	35	LF	\$ 67.50	\$ 2,362.50
9	Install 18" RCP 0-10	35	LF	\$ 73.50	\$ 2,572.50
10	Install 36" Headwall	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	Install Catch Basin	3	EA	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 5,925.00
12	Install New Structures	35	VF	\$ 495.00	\$ 17,325.00
13	# 57 Stone	60	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00
14	Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 29.75	\$ 2,975.00
15	Sod - Bermuda	2250	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,375.00
16	Grassing	3000	SF	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,050.00
17	Install Concrete Driveway	600	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,500.00
18	Reinstall New C/L Fence	130	LF	\$ 27.50	\$ 3,575.00
19	Compaction on Pipe	1	LS	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00
					\$ -
GRAND TOTAL					96,825.00

